PRODUCT MANUAL
Progressive Lubrication
Divider
C
op
yr
ig
ht

rie
s
Order Key
EE 24
SE
ME 16*
ME 08
ME 24*
ME 08*
Dia. 26.1 Divider JPQ1
- 5/8 - 100 - 16 - 8L0 -
8*-  24 - 24
Order Key JPQ1
26
  P
ro
du
ct
 M
an
ua
l -
 D
iv
id
er
  J
PQ
1
Se
rie
s
Start element is the element without outlets (Dia. 27.1).
Every divider must have a start element.
 Description Part No.
JPQ1_FKM-Start element, SE, incl.
O-Ring Set & Pin
 2111000262
Spare Parts Qty. per Set
O-Ring-7,5x1,5-SH80-FKM 4 3024000322
O-Ring-2,5x1,5-SH80-FKM 1 3024000323
Cylinder pin-JPQ1-D3x8-A2 1 3014000096
Special version FKM
Start Element (SE)
1- Start Element Body
2- (CP) Connection Pin
3- (OR) O Ring M 7.5x1.5mm
4- (OR) O Ring S 2.5x1.5mm
Dia. 27.1 (SE) Start Element
1